Resultatlista Ga lunka I6p i Oregrund 5 september 2017, omgang 2

300 m

Sune Sundman Dickfors
Elis Skoghammar
Elin Lagerros

Leon Murawjoff
Alexander Murawjoff
Dewin Bengtsson
Sixten Ostling

Maja Smulders

Lani Smulders
Benjamin Nordgren
Selma Parnegard
Ture Mikic

Clara Sjoélander
Melissa Hedén

1.5km

Emelie Rankka
Edward Eriksson
Sixten Petersson
Frank Jensen

Isabell Jensen

Eila Scott

Hampus Rankka
Tora Rosen

Ellen Mag

Harry Sundman Dickfors
Alfred Krogestad
Alva Tegelberg
Viggo Hedberg
Isabel Jansson
Elvira M&g

Majja Altis-Ramborg
Oscar Scott

Elin Scott

Flora Skoghammar
Johnny Skoghammar
Axel Parnegard
Melker Mikic

Malte Carlsson
Henrik Olsson Mattsson
Mija Jensen

Holly Hibinette
Anna-Lena Mattsson
Linn Nordgren

Einar Mikic

Alfred Lagerros
Hilma Saterberg

Olof Saterberg

Wiola Egemalm
Werner Egemalm
Sam Smulders

Freja Myhrberg
Melker Egemalm
Ivan Jensen

Sture Myhrberg

Tid
8.02
9.11
9.12
9.39
9.39
9.42
10.13
10.41
10.56
11.21
11.51
11.56
12.35
12.53
12.54
12.54
12.59
13.00
13.08
13.09
14.19
14.19
14.50
14.52
15.15
15.21
15.29
16.19
17.09
17.36
17.51
17.56
18.18
18.19
18.26
18.42
19.06
19.39
21.08

2.5km

UIf Bergstrom
Daniel Eriksson
Frida Jansson
Tomas Rosen
Arvid Krogestad
Saga Petersson

Sakarias Petersson

Ida Jansson

Emil Andersson
Fredrik Jensen
Jack Jensen
Hugo Carlsson
Jocke Carlsson
Hedda Sundberg

5.0 km

Orjan Ostman
Ebba Gardmark
Lollo Jansson

Tid

8.27
11.13
12.39
12.44
14.00
14.12
14.21
14.28
15.22
15.23
15.23
19.32
19.33
20.55

Tid
17.19
24.59
25.39



